Обсяг виконаних будівельних робіт за видами будівельної продукції 
(тис.грн)
	
	Будівництво, всього
	Будівлі
	У тому числі
	Інженерні споруди

	
	
	
	житлові
	нежитлові
	

	2010
	1281119
	430190
	73395
	356795
	850929

	2011
	1499873
	495462
	77311
	418151
	1004411

	2012
	1356446
	488082
	52747
	435335
	868364

	2013
	975453
	392954
	88166
	304788
	582499

	2014
	989390
	430467
	80155
	350312
	558923

	2015
	1558673
	663792
	138652
	525140
	894881

	2016
	1976007
	731718
	121484
	610234
	1244289
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